Learning that works for America
K CTE

Association for Career
and Technical Education

ACTE

Come join Region V in Colorado Springs! We will be discussing how to connect
CTE to State and Region Initiatives with the Western Governors’ Association’s

Workforce Development Initiative!

J

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

6:15 PM

7:15PM

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

12:15 PM

1:15 PM

2:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:15 PM

Close

7:00 AM
2:00 PM
9:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
12:15 PM
1:15 PM
2:00 PM
5:00pm

8:00 PM

Registration
ACTE Connect
Policy Meeting
Registration

Leadership 101

Legislative, Nominating, Marketing & Membership, and
Awards Committee Meetings

Beer Flights and Social

h

Walk/Workout
Registration

Breakfast

First-Timer Attendees
First-Timers Breakfast
Opening Session
Break with Exhibitors
Breakouts - Workforce Deep Dive by Cluster
Lunch

Break

Tours

Dinner together at ProRodeo Hall of Fame



Learning that works for America
& CTE

6:30 AM

8:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:15 PM

11:30 AM

12:15 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:15 PM

6:30 PM

10:30 AM

8:30 AM

12:00 PM

7:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:15 PM

1:15 PM

12:15 PM

1:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45PM

4:00 PM

6:15 PM

Close

Association for Career
and Technical Education

ACTE

Breakfast
General Session

Break with Exhibitors

Breakouts - Partnerships, High Quality CTE, and Project-
Based Learning

Lunch Group A
CTE Communications Idea Lab Group A
CTE Communications Idea Lab Group B

Lunch Group B

Breakouts - Partnerships, High Quality CTE, and Project-
Based Learning

Break with Exhibitors

Breakouts - Partnerships, High Quality CTE, and Project-
Based Learning

Business Meeting

Beer Flights and Social; Silent Auction; Trivia

Awards Brunch

Checkout



