



Region V Conference Schedule-At-A-Glance

Come join Region V in Colorado Springs! We will be discussing how to connect CTE to State and Region Initiatives with the Western Governors' Association's Workforce Development Initiative!

Wednesday, April 11th 2018

Start	End	
7:00 AM	7:00 PM	Registration
8:00 AM	12:00 PM	ACTE Connect
8:30 AM	12:00 PM	Policy Meeting
1:00 PM	7:00 PM	Registration
2:00 PM	5:00 PM	Leadership 101
6:15 PM	7:15 PM	Legislative, Nominating, Marketing & Membership, and Awards Committee Meetings
7:15 PM	Close	Beer Flights and Social

Thursday, April 12th 2018

Start	End	
6:00 AM	7:00 AM	Walk/Workout
7:00 AM	2:00 PM	Registration
6:30 AM	9:00 AM	Breakfast
7:00 AM	8:00 AM	First-Timer Attendees
8:00 AM	8:45 AM	First-Timers Breakfast
9:00 AM	11:00 AM	Opening Session
11:00 AM	11:15 AM	Break with Exhibitors
11:15 AM	12:15 PM	Breakouts - Workforce Deep Dive by Cluster
12:15 PM	1:15 PM	Lunch
1:15 PM	2:00 PM	Break
2:00 PM	5:00pm	Tours
5:00 PM	8:00 PM	Dinner together at ProRodeo Hall of Fame





Region V Conference Schedule-At-A-Glance

Friday, April 13th 2018

Start	End	
6:30 AM	7:45 AM	Breakfast
8:00 AM	10:00 AM	General Session
10:00 AM	10:30 AM	Break with Exhibitors
10:30 AM	11:30 AM	Breakouts - Partnerships, High Quality CTE, and Project-Based Learning
11:30 AM	12:15 PM	Lunch Group A
12:15 PM	1:15 PM	CTE Communications Idea Lab Group A
11:30 AM	12:15 PM	CTE Communications Idea Lab Group B
12:15 PM	1:15 PM	Lunch Group B
1:30 PM	2:30 PM	Breakouts - Partnerships, High Quality CTE, and Project-Based Learning
2:30 PM	2:45 PM	Break with Exhibitors
2:30 PM 3:00 PM	2:45 PM 4:00 PM	Break with Exhibitors Breakouts - Partnerships, High Quality CTE, and Project-Based Learning
		Breakouts - Partnerships, High Quality CTE, and Project-

Saturday, April 14th 2018

Start	End	
8:30 AM	10:30 AM	Awards Brunch
12:00 PM		Checkout